LEIS OIL SERVICES

1410 150th Rd. » Yates Center, Kansas 66783 ¢ (620) 212-0752

Operator License #: 35034

APl #: 15-003-26220-00-00

Operator: Hunt Oil, LLC

Lease: Banks

Address: 259 W. Park Rd Garnett, KS 66032

Well #: 18

Phone: (913) 208-8183

Spud Date: 6/9/14

Completed: 6/10/14

Contractor License: 32079

Location: SW/NE/SW/NE

of  22-20S-20E

T.D.: 834 T.D.ofPipe: 830 Size:2.875” 3520 Feet From  South
Surface Pipe Size: Depth: 21’ 1828 Feet From East
Kind of Well: County: Anderson
LOG
Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To
7 Soil/Clay 0 7 2 Lime 571 573
9 Gravel 7 16 8 Shale 573 581
28 Shale 16 44 2 Lime 581 583
28 Lime 44 72 16 Shale 583 599
21 Shale 72 93 6 Oil Sand 599 605
3 Lime 93 96 21 Shale 605 626
44 Shale 96 140 1 Lime 626 627
10 Lime 140 150 13 Shale 627 640
6 Shale 150 156 7 Oil Sand 640 647
14 Lime 156 170 9 Sandy Shale 647 656
4 Shale 170 174 3 Lime 656 659
18 Lime 174 192 42 Dark Shale 659 701
6 Shale 192 198 13 Sandy Shale 701 714
22 Lime 198 220 87 Gassy Sand 714 801
5 Shale 220 225 33 Wht Sandy Shale 801 834
23 Lime 225 248
176 Shale 248 424
3 Lime 424 427
3 Shale 427 430
9 Lime 430 439
55 Shale 439 494
4 Lime 494 498
10 Shale 498 508
2 Lime 508 510
8 Shale 510 518
1 Lime 518 519 T.D; 834
20 Shale 519 539 T.D. of pipe 830
11 Lime 539 550
21 Sandy Lime 550 571




